A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 32
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC. TITLE
NV140FHM-N41 Preliminary Product Specification
R2010-6053-O(3/3)

X X X X X X X 1 0 0 X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
www.szguangzhuo.com 广卓液晶屏 echodeng61@hotmail.com jimei@jimeihk.com +86-13411884959
www.szguangzhuo.com 广卓液晶屏 echodeng61@hotmail.com jimei@jimeihk.com +86-13411884959
ww
w.
sz
gu
an
gz
hu
o.
co
m
Te
l/
V信
We
ch
at
:+
86
-1
34
11
88
49
59
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 32
SPEC. NUMBER
SPEC. TITLE
NV140FHM-N41 Preliminary Product Specification
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
27
P0 2014.11.13
27
  (2) High voltage caution label
  (3) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L)  56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: NV140FHM-N41
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
BEIJING BOE DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY B O E
MODEL:       NV140FHM-N41  Q’TY:  38
SERIAL NO:  XXXXXXXXXXXXX DATE:    201X/XX/XX
XXXX
RoHS Complian
t
SERIA NO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
code X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Description GBN Grade Line Year Month Rev Serial No.